

2021 CURB & WALK PROGRAM									
BID TAB									
DESCRIPTION	QUANT	UNIT	COATE CONSTRUCTION LLC		ADLETA CONSTRUCTION		PERFORMANCE SITE DEV.		
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
Curb (remove & replace), Type "B"	2923	LF	\$49.00	\$143,227.00	\$41.15	\$120,281.45	\$49.00	\$143,227.00	
Barrier Burb, Type "D", incl. AC Seal (New median)	312	LF	\$53.00	\$16,536.00	\$27.03	\$8,433.36	\$47.00	\$14,664.00	
Full Depth Sawcutting	370	LF	\$14.00	\$5,180.00	\$2.70	\$999.00	\$11.00	\$4,070.00	
Excavation incl. removal of existing street surface (New median)	66	CY	\$60.00	\$3,960.00	\$54.99	\$3,629.34	\$35.00	\$2,310.00	
Maintenance of Traffic (New median - W. National Rd.)	1	LUMP	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,030.92	\$8,030.92	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	
Processed Topsoil (New median)	90	CY	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$59.26	\$5,333.40	\$67.00	\$6,030.00	
Sidewalk 4" (includes at new HC ramp areas)	6248	SF	\$8.50	\$53,108.00	\$10.81	\$67,540.88	\$8.75	\$54,670.00	
Sidewalk 6" (in driveways)	983	SF	\$10.00	\$9,830.00	\$11.43	\$11,235.69	\$11.50	\$11,304.50	
New HC Ramp, incl. trunc. Domes	19	EA	\$360.00	\$6,840.00	\$1,479.09	\$28,102.71	\$600.00	\$11,400.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$246,081.00</b>		<b>\$253,586.75</b>		<b>\$257,625.50</b>	